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TERM 2 & 3 IMPORTANT DATES

TERM 2 | FRIDAY 18

111V

JUNE
2021

TERM 3
12 July Monday Term 3 Commences
Years 8 & 10 Parent Teacher Night
151ty Tharsday Junior School Parent Teacher Night
16-18 July Friday — Sunday Music Camp
20 July Tuesday Junior School Parent Teacher Night
19-23 July Monday — Friday College Photo Week
22 July Thursday Years 7 & 9 Parent Teacher Night
4 -6 August Wed — Friday Year 11 Camp
12 August Thureday Juan)r School (Yfears 3 & 4) Creative Arts Performances —
Matinee & Evening
Junior School (Years 5 & 6) Creative Arts Performances—
19 August Thursday Matinee & Evening
30 August Monday Mid Term Break

1- 2 September

Wed — Thursday

Father’s Day Stalls

3 September

Friday

Father’s Day Breakfast

9 September Thursday lluminate
. Class of 2021 Graduation
17 September Friday Yast Day of Tér 3
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